

Revised Purchase Order

Purchase Order			
Purchase Order Date	PO/Reference No.	Revision No.	Revision Date
Jul 30, 2026	AB1200031	1	Jul 31, 2026
Contact instructions for questions regarding this Purchase Order: If Buyer Contact information is listed below, please contact the Buyer. If not, please contact the Customer.			
Buyer Contact:			
Buyer	Buyer Email	Buyer Phone Number	
gri - Iacopetti, Greg	griacopetti@pvamu.edu	936.261.1937	
Customer Contact:			
Name:	Tiffinee Moore		
Email:	TRMOORE@PVAMU.EDU		
Phone:	+1 936-261-9941		

Sales Tax Exemption

Prairie View A&M University is exempt from state and municipal sales taxes under Chapter 20 Title 122A, revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for all purchases made for the exclusive use of the Prairie View A&M University.

The laws of the State of Texas shall govern this Purchase Order.

Member of the Texas A&M University System.

Order acceptance instructions:

Vendor guarantees that the products delivered or the services performed as a result of this Purchase Order will meet or exceed all specifications herein. Any exceptions to the pricing or the description contained herein must be approved by Prairie View A&M's Department of Procurement and Disbursement Services prior to shipping or performance. This Purchase Order is governed by the laws of the State of Texas and Prairie View A&M's Terms & Conditions, which are available online: <http://www.pvamu.edu/pdsv/wp-content/uploads/sites/88/PVAMU-Ts-Cs-FINAL.pdf>

Supplier Information		Delivery Information	
Supplier Name	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY COMPANY	Delivery Address	
Address	1901 RIVERSIDE PKWY DOUGLASVILLE, Georgia 30135 United States	TAMUS Member:	05-Prairie View A&M University (05)
Phone	+1 404-346-7000	Attn:	Tiffinee Moore
FOB / FREIGHT	Destination	Engineering	
Pre-Pay & Add	No	c/o Central Receiving Warehouse	
Payment Terms	2% 10, Net 30	Room	ENCARB Room 209
Contract Number - Header	<i>no value</i>	1178 Reda Bland Evans St	
Contract Number - Line	<i>no value</i>	MS 2500	
Quote number		Prairie View, TX 77446	
		United States	
		Delivery Information	
		Required Delivery Date	
		Ship Via	Best Carrier-Best Way

Notes to Supplier**Shipping Instructions**

Attachments for supplier

PVAMU T&C.pdf

PO Clauses

Header 001 No Collect Freight Neither COD nor "Collect" freight or handling charges will be accepted.
Charges Accepted

Line No.	Product Description	Catalog No.	Size / Packaging	Unit Price	Quantity	Ext. Price
1 of 39	High-Pressure Threaded Check Valve316 Stainless Steel Body, 1/2 NPT Female	7838K56	EA	125.09 USD	20 EA	2,501.80 USD
2 of 39	High-Pressure Threaded Check Valve316 Stainless Steel Body, 1/4 NPT Female	7838K54	EA	59.63 USD	20 EA	1,192.60 USD
3 of 39	High-Pressure Threaded Check Valve316 Stainless Steel Body, 1 NPT Female	7838K58	EA	426.53 USD	10 EA	4,265.30 USD
4 of 39	Nut for 1/4" Tube OD 37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel Tubing	50715K324	EA	5.13 USD	500 EA	2,565.00 USD
5 of 39	Nut for 1/2" Tube OD 37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel Tubing	50715K328	EA	8.62 USD	100 EA	862.00 USD
6 of 39	Sleeve for 1/4" Tube OD 37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel Tubing	50715K316	EA	3.15 USD	500 EA	1,575.00 USD
7 of 39	Sleeve for 1/2" Tube OD 37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel Tubing	50715K322	EA	8.77 USD	100 EA	877.00 USD
8 of 39	37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel TubingStraight Adapter for 1/4" Tube OD x 1/4 NPT Male	50715K162	EA	18.73 USD	200 EA	3,746.00 USD
9 of 39	37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel TubingInline Tee Adapter for 1/4" Tube OD x 1/4 NPT Female	50715K948	EA	78.36 USD	20 EA	1,567.20 USD
10 of 39	37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel TubingCross Connector for 1/4" Tube OD	50715K953	EA	83.07 USD	10 EA	830.70 USD
11 of 39	37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel TubingCross Connector for 1/2" Tube OD	50715K955	EA	71.39 USD	10 EA	713.90 USD
12 of 39	37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel TubingTee Connector for 1/4" Tube OD	50715K281	EA	52.77 USD	20 EA	1,055.40 USD
13 of 39	37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel TubingTee Connector for 1/2" Tube OD	50715K283	EA	75.10 USD	10 EA	751.00 USD

14 of 39	37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel TubingStraight Connector for 1/4" Tube OD	50715K261	EA	19.00 USD	50 EA	950.00 USD
15 of 39	37 Degree Flared Fitting for Stainless Steel TubingStraight Connector for 1/2" Tube OD	50715K263	EA	31.91 USD	70 EA	2,233.70 USD
16 of 39	Tank-Mount High-Pressure-Regulating Valvefor Air and Inert Gas, CGA 590 Ngo Inlet, 0-2500 PSI	6677A16	EA	702.93 USD	10 EA	7,029.30 USD
17 of 39	High-Purity Tank-Mount Pressure-Regulating ValveChrome-Plated Body, CGA 580 Male Inlet, 0-500 PSI	7951A76	EA	790.27 USD	10 EA	7,902.70 USD
18 of 39	Socket Head Screw AssortmentInch Sizes, 1300 Pieces, 18-8 Stainless Steel	92085A224	EA	223.97 USD	3 EA	671.91 USD
19 of 39	Nylon-Insert Locknut Assortmentwith 550 Pieces, 18-8 Stainless Steel	93949A300	EA	44.44 USD	3 EA	133.32 USD
20 of 39	General Purpose Washer Assortment18-8 Stainless Steel, 1680 Pieces, for Number 2 to 1" Screw Sizes	92075A212	EA	78.60 USD	3 EA	235.80 USD
21 of 39	18-8 Stainless Steel Hex Nut AssortmentInch Sizes, 700 Pieces	90625A207	EA	56.35 USD	3 EA	169.05 USD
22 of 39	18-8 Stainless Steel Helical Insert1/4"-20 Right-Hand Thread, 3/4" Long	91732A736	EA	5.41 USD	20 EA	108.20 USD
23 of 39	Metal Tube and Conduit Cutterfor 1/8" to 1-1/8" OD Stainless Steel, 5" Long	2670A107	EA	44.00 USD	3 EA	132.00 USD
24 of 39	Vise-Mount Tube Flarer for 37 Degree Flares9-1/8" Long	2714A11	EA	497.74 USD	3 EA	1,493.22 USD
25 of 39	Tube Benderfor 1/2" Tube OD	33745A62	EA	362.84 USD	3 EA	1,088.52 USD
26 of 39	Tube Benderfor 1/4" Tube OD	33745A72	EA	205.91 USD	3 EA	617.73 USD
27 of 39	Tube Straightenerfor 3/16"-1/2" Tube OD Range	3811N11	EA	188.89 USD	1 EA	188.89 USD
28 of 39	Scissor-Style Rolling Lift TableFoot Operated, 1000 lbs. Capacity, 36" Long x 24" Wide	2791T23	EA	3,679.69 USD	1 EA	3,679.69 USD

29 of 39	Fixed Steel Pallet TruckNylon Wheels, for 33"-40" Wide Pallet, 48" Long x 7" Wide For	9838T85	EA	828.33 USD	1 EA	828.33 USD
30 of 39	T-Slotted FramingSingle Four Slot Rail, Yellow, 1.5" High x 1.5" Wide, Hollow	47065T508	EA	124.84 USD	10 EA	1,248.40 USD
31 of 39	T-Slotted FramingSingle Four Slot Rail, Black, 1.5" High x 1.5" Wide, Hollow	47065T507	EA	98.76 USD	10 EA	987.60 USD
32 of 39	Silver Gusset Bracket3" Long for 1-1/2" High Rail T-Slotted Framing	47065T762	EA	18.12 USD	50 EA	906.00 USD
33 of 39	T-Slotted FramingSilver Flush Tee Bracket for 1.5" High Rail, 4.5" Long	3136N161	EA	22.77 USD	50 EA	1,138.50 USD
34 of 39	T-Slotted FramingSilver Flush 90 Degree Angle Bracket for 1.5" High Rail	3136N158	EA	20.70 USD	20 EA	414.00 USD
35 of 39	T-Slotted FramingSilver Bracket, 3" Long for 1-1/2" High Single Rail	47065T256	EA	10.37 USD	50 EA	518.50 USD
36 of 39	T-Slotted Framing FastenersDrop-in Hammer Nut, 1.5", 30mm and 40mm Rail, 1/4"-20, Steel	6000N219	EA	3.89 USD	50 EA	194.50 USD
37 of 39	T-Slotted Framing FastenersHammer Nut and Screw, 1/2" Thread Length, for 1.5" and 40mm Rail	5158N28	EA	5.77 USD	20 EA	115.40 USD
38 of 39	T-Slotted FramingSingle 4-Slot Rail, Silver, 1.5" High x 1.5" Wide, Hollow	47065T102	EA	90.88 USD	30 EA	2,726.40 USD
39 of 39	Estimated shipping	n/a	EA	1,177.03 USD	1 EA	1,177.03 USD
Total					59,391.59 USD	

Billing Information	Billing Address
To assure timely payment please e-mail invoices to the email provided in the bill to address. If the invoice is sent via email, please do not send a duplicate copy through the mail. Only if email is not an option then submit invoices to the billing address indicated in the "Billing Address" section. To inquire about electronic invoicing via cXML, CSV or PO flip through the supplier portal, e-mail vendorhelp@tamu.edu. Invoice must include the PO/Reference number shown above.	Prairie View A&M University- Accounts Payable ***Do Not Mail Invoices*** Email invoices to Payables@pvamu.edu P.O. Box 519 MS 1311 Prairie View, TX 77446-0519 United States